



PURCHASE REQUEST

Dept./Office: **DMP**PR #: **GF-2021-07-00512**Date: **07-26-2021**Section/End-User: **Mary Joy H. Piamonte**Category: **Hardwares**Funding Source: **General Fund - MOOE**Project Title/Code: **dmp-2021**

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/ICS	Total Cost
1	Cement, Rubber (Rugby)	btl	16	80.00		1,280.00
Specification: Premium Quality						
2	Drill Bit Set, (Wood), 1/4" x 1",	set	1	250.00		250.00
Specification: HSS 1/4" Hex Shank Brad Point, Twist Drill Bits Set, 5pcs: 4 - 10mm, Premium Quality, Heavy Duty, Durable						
3	Formica sheets, (White), 4' x 8'	sheet	12	950.00		11,400.00
Specification: Good Quality						
4	Impact Hand Drill,	unit	1	4,500.00		4,500.00
Specification: Rated Power: Atleast 710W, Capacity: Concrete: 16mm (5/8"), Steel: 13mm (1/2"), Wood: 30mm (1-3/16"), 17pc Combination Drill Sets, Heavy Duty, Durable, Enclosure Case						
5	Nails, Fiber Cement Board, 1"	kl	10	150.00		1,500.00
Specification: Heavy Duty, Good Quality						
6	Paint, Lacquer, Clear gloss	gallon	3	400.00		1,200.00
7	Rainboots, Size: 7 (Men), Black	pair	1	365.00		365.00
Specification: Hi-cut, Seamless injection for good waterproofing, Premium Quality						
8	Wood preservative, brown	gallon	1	1,150.00		1,150.00
Specification: Schedule 40, Good Quality						
TOTAL						21,645.00

Purpose: For installation of White Board

Checked by: MARLON G. BURLAS TWG - Hardwares		Funds Available: MYRNA S. PANCITO HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE	
Signature:	Requested by: MARY JOY H. PIAMONTE	Noted by: EUSEBIO R. LINA JR.	Approved by: EDGARDO E. TULIN
Printed Name:	END USER	UNIT HEAD, PROJECT LEADER	PRESIDENT, VSU
Designation:			